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UTAH STATE LP GAS BOARD 
 As of July 27, 2023


	
Terry Brown
Amerigas Propane
3807 S 1700 E Circle #7B
St George, UT  84790
Terry.brown@amerigas.com
	
Original Appointment July 7, 2020
LPG Representative
Term to expire June 30, 2024
435-272-3552

	
Tom Burkland
2464 W Taylor Road
Farr West, UT  84404
Tomburkland1960@gmail.com
	
Original Appointment July 27, 2023
General Public 2
Term to expire June 30, 2027
801-721-1441

	
James Hoyt
Garkane Propane
468 N Hwy 89
Hatch UT  84735
James.hoyt@garkane.com
	
Original Appointment July 27, 2023
LPG Representative
Term to expire June 30, 2027
435-899-0801

	
David G. Reed
Weber Fire District
2023 W 1300 N
Farr West UT  84404
dreed@weberfd.com
	
Original Appointment July 7, 2020
Fire Service Representative
Term to expire June 30, 2024
801-430-4138

	
Greg Rynders
4809 S Marabow Circle
Holladay UT  84117
eddyout@xmission.com
	
Original Appointment July 7, 2020
General Public 1
Term to expire June 30, 2024
801-272-8329

	
Rob Voortmeyer
Suburban Propane
5012 Holladay Blvd
Holladay UT  84117
rvoortmeyer@suburbanpropane.com
	
Original Appointment July 7, 2020
LPG Representative
Term to expire June 30, 2024
801-381-0538

	
LaNor Warby
1137 W Sage Cir
Cedar City UT  84720
lwarby@sbsu.com
	
Original Appointment July 27, 2023
Fire Service Representative
Term to expire June 30, 2027
435-531-9361

	
Marcus Yockey
Assistant Attorney General
Utah Department of Public Safety
myockey@agutah.gov
	
Attorney General Representative







